
Wks 2-13

Math Level-2; 
Barnaby,
Maxie; 308A

Wks 1-12

Carry out data entry and retrieval procedure; Detry,
Steven; Lab-4

Wks 1-12

Math Level-2; 
Barnaby,
Maxie; 300A

Wks 1-12

English Level-3;
Barton-
Sutherland,
Elinor; 208B

Wks 1-12

English Level-3; Barton-
Sutherland, Elinor; T6A;
T6B

Wks 2-13

Perform interactive workplace
communication ; Plan and
organize work; Understanding
Issues and Concepts and Health
Care; Adewumi, Ibironke; 100B

Wks 2-5

Carry out measurements
and calculations;
Contribute to a
harmonious and efficient
work environment ; Morris,
Sandra; T7B

Wks 2-5

Carrying out Vital Signs
and Measurements and
basic First Aid; Comply
with infection control
policies  and procedures in
health ; Ashman, Althea; T
7B

Wks 2-13

Maintain a safe, clean and
efficient work environment ;
Prepare bed for occupancy ; Ade
wumi, Ibironke; 304B

Wks 2-13

Understanding Anatomical and
Physiological Systems; Morris,
Sandra; 100B

Wks 2-13

Understanding Anatomical and
Physiological Systems; Morris,
Sandra; T7B

Wks 2-13

Civics; Thomas, Teonia; 300A;
302A

Wks 2-13

Carrying out Vital Signs and
Measurements and basic First
Aid; Comply with infection control
policies  and procedures in health
; Ashman, Althea; T6A

Wks 2-6, 8-13

Maintain a safe, clean and efficient work environment ;
Prepare bed for occupancy ; Adewumi, Ibironke; 303A

Wks 1-12

English Level-2;
Mitchell, Patsy;
303A

Wks 1-12

English Level-2; Mitchell,
Patsy; 100B

Wks 2-13

Math Level-3; 
Taylor, Paul; 3
09A

Wks 1-12

Math Level-3; 
Taylor, Paul; 3
08A

Wks 2-13

Carry out measurements and
calculations; Contribute to a
harmonious and efficient work
environment ; Morris, Sandra; T7
B

Wks
6-13

Adew
umi,
Ibiron
ke

Wks
6-13

Ashm
an,
Althe
a;
Sam
uels-
Baile
y,
Evret
te

Wks
6-13

Morri
s,
Sand
ra

08:00am

09:00am

09:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Published 1:29:56 pm - Excelsior Community College - CELCAT Timetabling (truncated to fit page)


