	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday			
08:00am 09:00am 09:00am	Wks 2-13 Math Level-2; Barnaby, Maxie; 308A	ath Level-2; Math Level-3; arnaby, Taylor, Paul; 3		Wks 2-13 Perform interactive workplace communication ; Plan and organize work; Understanding Issues and Concepts and Health Care; Adewumi, Ibironke; 100B			Wks 1-12 Carry out data entry and retrieval procedureDetry, Steven; Lab-4		Wks 2-5 Carrying out Vital Signs and Measurements and basic First Aid; Comply with infection control policies and procedures in backhi - Abarna Althona	Wks 6-13 Ashm an, Althe a;	6-13 Adew umi, Ibiron ke	
10:00am									health ; Ashman, Althea; T 7B	Sam uels- Baile		
10:00am			Wks 1-12 English Level-2;	Wks 1-12 English Level-3;	Wks 1-12 Math Level-2;	Wks 1-12 Math Level-3;				y, E∨ret te		
11:00am			Mitchell, Patsy; 303A	Barton- Sutherland,	Barnaby, Maxie; 300A	Taylor, Paul; 3 08A				le		
11:00am				Elinor; 208B								
12:00pm												
12:00pm							Wks 2-6, 8-13 Maintain a safe, clean and efficient work environment ; Prepare bed for occupancy ;Adewumi, Ibironke;303A		Wks 2-5 Carry out measurements and calculations; Contribute to a			Wks 6-13
01:00pm												Morri s,
01:00pm	Wks 2-13 Civics; Thomas, Teonia; 300A; 302A		Wks 2-13 Understanding Anatomical and Physiological Systems;Morris, Sandra; T7B		Wks 2-13 Maintain a safe, clean and efficient work environment ; Prepare bed for occupancy ;Ade wumi, Ibironke; 304B		Wks 1-12 English Level-2;Mitchell,	Wks 1-12 English Level-3;Barton- Sutherland, Elinor;T6A; T6B	harmonious and efficient work environment ;Morris, Sandra; T7B			Sand ra
02:00pm							Patsy; 100B					
02:00pm												
03:00pm												
03:00pm	Wks 2-13 Understanding Anatomical and		Wks 2-13 Carry out measurements and		Wks 2-13 Carrying out Vital Signs and Measurements and basic First Aid; Comply with infection control policies and procedures in health ; Ashman, Althea; T6A							
04:00pm	Physiological Systems;Morris, Sandra; 100B		calculations; Contribute to a harmonious and efficient work environment ;Morris, Sandra;T7 B									
04:00pm												
05:00pm												
05:00pm												
06:00pm												
06:00pm												
07:00pm												
07:00pm												
08:00pm												
08:00pm												
09:00pm												